BACHELOR OF SCIENCE DEGREE IN SUPPLY CHAIN AND LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Core Curriculum (60 hours)

AREA - Al
AREA - A2
AREA -B
AREA - C
AREA-D
AREA - E
AREA - F
ACCT 2101
ACCT 2102
BISE 2010
BISE 2040
ECON 2105
ECON 2016
AREA - Above Core
AREA - Above Core

Communication Skills

Quantitative Skills

Institutional Options

Humanities, Fine Arts and Ethics

Natural Science, Math & Tech

Social Sciences

Program of study related courses:
Principles of Accounting |

Principles of Accounting Il
Fundamentals of Computer Applications
Communication for Management
Principles of Macroeconomics

Principles of Microeconomics

ASU 1201-Foundations of College Success
PEDH any 3 PE courses

AREA - G - Business Majors Required Courses (30 hours)

FINC 3105
MKTG 3120
ECON 3205
MGMT 3105
MGMT 3106

BUSA 4105

MGMT 4110
MGMT 4125
MGMT 4205
MGMT 4199

AREA - H - Supply Chain and Logistics Management Major (30 hours)

LOGM 3220
LOGM 3230
LOGM 4210
LOGM 4220
LOGM 4225

LOGM 4230

LOGM 4270
BUSA 3100
BUSA 4100
Elective

Foundations of Financial Management
Principles of Marketing

Economics and Business Statustics
Legal Environment of Business
Management Science and Operations

International Business

Principles of Management

Human Resources Management
Management Information Systems
Business Policy

Contemporary Logistics
Logistics Security
Transportation Management
Supply Chain Management
Warehousing

Logistics Information Systems

Global Logistics

Business Internship |
Business Internship Il
Any non-Business Course

Prerequisites
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Math 1111
ACCT 2101
N/A
ENGL 1102
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

ACCT 2101

ECON 2106
ECON 2105, 2106
N/A

ECON 3205

ECON 2105, 2106,

MGMT 3105

MGMT 3105
MGMT 3105
BISE 2010
Senior Standing

ECON 3205
MGMT 3105
ECON 3205
Senior Standing
LOGM 3220
BISE 2010;
MKTG 3120
Senior Standing
N/A

N/A

N/A

Total Required for Graduation
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BACHELOR OF SCIENCE DEGREE IN SUPPLY CHAIN AND LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

AREA - H - Supply Chain and Logistics Management Major class Description

LOGM 3220 Contemporary Logistics * - Page 171

This course explores the concept of logistics from a managerial and global perspective. Participants
will study a broad range of logistical areas ranging from supply chain management to
transportation and warehousing.

LOGM 3230 Logistics Security * - Page 171

This course explores the concept of Logistics Security from a managerial and a global perspective.
Participants will study a broad range of existing Logistics Security strategies in areas such as
warehousing, inland distribution, marine and port operations and global freigh transportation.

LOGM 4210 Transportation Management * - Page 171

This course provides a broad overview of transportation systems primarily throughout the U.S.,
including how they are developed, optimaized and managed.

LOGM 4220 Supply Chain Management * - Page 171

This capstone brings together the role of the supply chain, key strategic drivers of supply chain
performance and the techniques fo supply chain analysis and operations all within global context.

LOGM 4225 Warehousing * - Page 171

Warehoses are critical components of Logistics and Supply Chain Systems. This course foceses on
the design and operatiosn of warehouses. Participants will learn the main components of a modern
warehouse and the different techniques used to operate and manager a warehouse efficiency.

LOGM 4230 Logistics Information systems * - Page 171

This course involves the identification, analysis and design of information systems necessary for
effective operation and management of logistics systems and emphasizes how to use such systems
to gain competitive advantage and to enhance profitability.

LOGM 4270 Global Logistics * - Page 171

This course analyzes logistics and supply chain management from a global perspective. It integrates
practical and strategic elements that are key components of international logic systems.

* In reference to the The Albany State University 2012 - 2015 Undergraduate Catalog
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